Huntington High Wrestling
2016 - 2017

Wednesday Nov. 30" Quad @ Winfield w/ GW & St. Albans

Saturday Dec. 3 Tri @ St. Ed’s (OH)
Wednesday  Dec. 7% Pt. Pleasant
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 16"-17"  North Canton (OH) Holiday Tournament

Thursday Dec. 22 @ Parkersburg

Thurs.-Fri. Dec. 291-301"  Powerade Christmas Inv.
@Canon-McMillan, PA

Thursday Jan. 5" @ Midland

Fri.-Sat. Jan. 13"-14"  Top Gun Tournament (OH)

Fri.-Sat. Jan. 20"-21%  WSAZ Invitational

Friday Jan. 27t Ripley

Saturday Feb. 4™ MSAC Tournament @ St. Albans
Thursday Feb. 9™ @ Independence

Friday Feb. 10%" University High

Saturday Feb. 18" Regional Tourn. @ Parkersburg South

Thurs.-Sat.  Feb. 239-25" WV State Tournament @Big Sandy Arena
Bold indicates home match
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